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Enrollment/Tuition Policies 

 Families with more then one enrolled student, will receive a 10% tuition discount for each additional enrolled sibling.  

 A Summer Program is available in June for regularly enrolled KIM students.  Summer Program Tuition is paid separately 
from the academic year due with registration. 

 There are no make-up days for classes missed.  There are no deductions for classes missed as our operational costs re-
main constant. 

 Parents agree to pay a charge of $10 for every five minutes that a student is left at school past scheduled pick up time. 

 A 30-day notice is required before the child is withdrawn. 

  KIM MONTESSORI SCHOOL  

 TUITION/FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019 

Toddler Community (16 - 30+ Months) 

Payment Schedule 

 The tuition schedule is calculated on a 9 month academic year.  Families may elect to pay in 9 monthly installments, two 
equal installments or in full.    

 Monthly installments include a $5.00 surcharge.  Monthly payments are due on the1st day of the month (September— 
May).  The school will assess a late fee of $20 and an additional charge of $5 per day will accrue until payment is made.   

 Monthly tuition payments are accepted via check, money order or cash.  Visa or Mastercard payments are accepted for 
monthly tuition payments with additional processing charges.  Monthly payments are due on the 1st of the month. 

 Semi-Annual payments are due September 1st and January 3rd.  Annual payments are due September 1st.    

Monthly  

 

Semi-
Annual 

 

Annual 

 

$505.00  $2250.00   $4500.00 

$580.00 $2587.50 $5175.00 

$680.00 $3037.50 $6075.00 

Application, Enrollment and Annual Fees 

A non-refundable Application Fee of $75.00 per child is due with initial application.  

A non-refundable Annual Enrollment  and Materials Fee of $550.00 is due upon acceptance.   

The Kids in Montessori, Inc. does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national (ancestry) and ethnic origin, religion (creed), gender, gender expression, age, disabil-

ity, marital status, sexual orientation, or military status in any of its activities or operations, administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, fundraising, and 

any school-administered programs.  We are committed to providing an inclusive and welcoming environment for all members of our students, parents, families, staff, vol-

unteers, subcontractors, vendors, and clients.  

Monthly 

 

Semi-
Annual 

 

Annual 

 

$655.00 $2,925.00 $5,850.00 

$805.00 $3,600.00 $7,200.00 

$905.00 $4,050.00 $8,100.00 

Primary (Children’s House, 2.5 - 6+ Years)

Schedule  

Half Day 
8:30 - 11:30  

School Day 
8:30 - 3:30  

Full Day 
7:30—5:30  


